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Monday  7:30 pm Bowl America Falls Church Lanes 25 - 38

[ Team5: Quattro Goombas

Team ID# Sex Name Address City, State ZIP Phone Birthday

1 5 18 M COCCO, JAMES 5457 SAFE HARBOR COURT FAIRFAX, VA 22032 (703)980-6575 04/11/59
2 5 17 M HEGGI, FRED 18632 CALYPSO PLACE GAITHERSBURG, MD 20879 (301)518-2607  11/23/54
3 5 185 M MARION, DAVID 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)261-6827  09/03/54
4 5 20 M SUN, KEITH 5801 FLAXTON PLACE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22303 (703)329-6988 11/12/61

WeeBowling Opp. HDCP Last Wk LastWkYear-To-Date Y-T-D Pins plusScratch High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Lanes Team -1- -2- -3- Total WON Lost WON LOST Handicap Pins Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/15 29-30 6 809 829 867 2505 3 1 3 1 2505 1836 644 1836 867 2505

09/07/15 25-26 8 818 880 821 2519 4 0 7 1 5024 3686 657 1850 880 2519
3 09/14/15 35-36 14 830 808 854 2492 0 4 T 5 7516 5509 657 1850 880 2519
4 09/21115 37-38 S 846 876 802 2524 2 2 9 7 10040 7307 657 1850 880 2524
5 09/28/15 31-32 10 841 923 812 2576 1 3 10 10 12616 8055 857 1850 923 2576
6 10/05/15 31-32 10 874 852 787 2513 1 3 11 13 16129 10839 657 1850 923 2576
7 1012115 27-28 12 830 845 840 2515 0 4 " 17 17644 12625 657 1850 923 2576
& 10/18/15 35-36 13 832 858 874 2564 4 0 15 17 20208 14457 657 1850 923 2576
9 10/26/15 25-26 1 837 839 800 2476 0 4 15 21 22684 16201 657 1850 923 2576
10 11/02115 33-34 2 801 841 840 2482 0 4 15 25 25166 17945 657 1850 923 2576
11 11/09115 31-32 9 869 810 838 2517 1 3 16 28 27683 19721 657 1850 923 2576
12 11/16/15 37-38 6 864 828 923 2615 4 0 20 28 30298 21595 676 1874 923 2615
13 11/23/15  28-30 11 868 893 780 2541 1 3 21 31 32839 23398 676 1874 923 2615
14 11/30/115 37-38 T 875 798 861 2534 1 3 22 34 35373 25191 676 1874 923 2615
15 12/Q07/15 33-34 4 832 871 200 2603 2 2 24 36 37976 27050 676 1874 923 2615
16 12/14/15 31-32 6 850 835 845 2530 4 0 28 36 40506 28842 676 1874 923 2615
17 12/21115 29-30 8 820 805 855 2480 0% 3% 28% 39% 42986 30584 676 1874 923 2615
18 01/04/16 25-26 6 799 896 833 2528 3 1 31 40% 45514 32371 676 1874 923 2615
18 01/11/16  37-38 14 838 844 980 2662 1 3 32% 43% 48176 34289 732 1918 980 2662
20 0118116 25-26 3 830 857 866 2553 2 2 3472 45% 50729 36110 732 1918 980 2662
21 02/01/18 33-34 10 870 918 935 2723 4 0 38% 45%% 53452 38098 732 1988 980 2723
22 02/08/116  35-36 12 812 842 876 2530 3 1 41% 46% 55982 39902 732 1988 980 2723
23 02/22/16 37-38 13 826 915 899 2640 1 3 42 491 58622 41816 732 1988 980 2723
24 02/29/16  25-26 4 874 860 909 2643 0 4 42% 531 61265 43739 732 1988 880 2723
25 03/07/16  29-30 1 958 902 873 2733 3 1 45% 54% 63998 45755 732 2016 980 2733
26 03/14/16 27-28 2 796 888 855 2539 1 3 46% 57V 66537 47583 732 2016 980 2733
27 03/21/116  33-34 9 862 834 828 2524 0 4 4672 61% 69061 49393 732 2016 980 2733
28 03/28/16 31-32 11 888 823 838 2549 2 2 48%: 6312 71610 51228 732 2016 980 2733
29 04/04/16  25-26 7 891 965 796 2652 3 1 51% 641 74262 53166 732 2016 980 2733
30 04/11/16  29-30 6 873 880 944 2697 4 0 55V B64% 76959 55152 732 2016 8980 2733
31 04/25/16 27-28 &4 874 852 874 2600 4 0 59% 64% 79559 57044 732 2016 980 2733
32 05/02/16 35-36 6 832 917 830 2579 4 0 63%2 64%: 82138 58915 732 2016 980 2733
33 05/09116 31-32 8 879 906 837 2622 3 1 66% 65% 84760 60832 732 2016 980 2733
34 05/16/16 25-28 14 835 903 B87 2625 4 0 70% B65% 87385 62752 732 2016 980 2733
35 05/23/16 25-26 1 810 898 924 2632 3 1 73% 6672 90017 64682 732 2016 980 2733
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